
SIDES

Served with our homemade ranch dressing.
Extra charge for hot and b.b.q

 

Served with our homemade ranch dressing.

  5 pieces
10 pieces
20 pieces
30 pieces
40 pieces       
50 pieces     

  5.99
  8.99
17.99
26.99
35.99
44.99

Mojo Potatoes                      3.59

Cheddar Bacon Potato Wedges  6.29
Shredded cheddar cheese, smoked bacon bits
crisp baked potatoes and green onions.

Bu�allo Wings (Mild / Hot / B.B.Q)

All prices are subject to change without notice
Sales taxes not included
Delivery charge $2.00 - within 3 miles range
Minimum Delivery Order $10.00

Dine In - Carry Out - Delivery

14201 Red Hill Ave.
Tustin. CA 92780.
(Next to Stater Brother Market 
1 block south of 5 freeway)
  
Mon- Thurs 
Friday           
Saturday       
Sunday        

: 11am       -   9pm
: 11am       - 10pm
: 11am       -   9pm
: 12 noon  -   9pm  
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PASTA
(Served with a side salad & garlic bread
Add 50c for garlic bread with cheese)

Meat Lasagna
Jumbo Cheese Ravioli
Spaghetti
 

9.99
9.99
9.99

7.29

LUNCH SPECIAL

Monday thru Friday : 11 am to 4 pm only

A medium drink included

 1. Mini 1- topping pizza
 
 
2. 1 slice & salad                         
3. 1 slice & garlic bread

4. 2 slices   
 5. Sandwich of your choice
       (Excluding Bacon Chicken Ranch and
        Monster Meatball Sandwich)

5.10
5.10
5.10
8.58

(7
14

) 
83

2-
72

70

The slice choice is either pepperoni or cheese
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CATERING
We welcome and cater special events 
for all types of occasions (team event,

birthday party, business meeting.)

FUNDRAISING
Contact our manager for more

information on how we can help you.

BEVERAGES
Fountain & 2 Liter Bottled Soft Drinks 
Sobe / Lipton Ice Tea / Bottled Water 
Premium Draft Beer & Wine (dine in only)

DESSERT
Cheesecake (slice)   2.99
(Original,  Strawberry Swirl, Chocolate Mousse)

No checks are accepted.
Served with marinara sauce / our homemade ranch dressing.

Served with B.B.Q. sauce / our homemade ranch dressing.

Served with our homemade ranch dressing.

Served with marinara sauce / our homemade ranch dressing.

Served with marinara sauce / our homemade ranch dressing.

Chicken Nuggets (10)            

Chicken Strips (5)                    

Mozzarella Stix (6)                

Jalapeño Poppers (6)
Served with marinara sauce / our homemade ranch dressing.

6.99

5.49

5.49

5.69

5.99

5.99

3.59

With vanilla icing.

  

Bread Stix

Cheesy Stix

Cinnamon Stix

Garlic Bread with Cheese 
       1 Piece 2.65                                         5 Pieces   9.99

Choice of 2 meatballs or 2 sausage links or marinara



8” 13” 15” 18”

BY THE SLICE

TOPPINGS
Pepperoni
Italian Sausage
Marinated Chicken
Meatball
Bacon Bits
Salami

Smoked Canadian Bacon
Anchovies
Fresh Mushroom
Red Onion
Green Peppers
Fresh Tomatoes

Pineapples
Spinach
Broccoli
Black Olives
Fresh green onion
Sweet Banana Peppers

Chopped Garlic
Fresh cilantro
Jalapeno
Artichokes
Extra Cheese
Basil

= 2 Toppings

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

House Special
Pepperoni, smoked canadian bacon, italian sausage, fresh mushroom, red onion, green pepper, and bacon bits

Fresh mushroom, red onion, green peppers, black olives, fresh tomatoes, artichokes, and chopped garlic.

Smoked canadian bacon, pineapples, and bacon bits.

Made with barbeque sauce, marinated chicken, red onion, and topped with cheddar cheese, and fresh cilantro.

Pepperoni, italian sausage, smoked canadian bacon, salami, meatball, and bacon bits.

Marinated chicken, chopped garlic, fresh mushroom, red onion, fresh tomatoes, and fresh green onion.

Mini(8”)            Medium(13”)      Large(15”)          Giant(18”)

7.99               19.49                23.49               26.49

7.99               19.49                23.49               26.49

7.99               19.49                23.49               26.49

7.99               19.49                23.49               26.49

8.49               20.49                24.49               27.49

CREATE A PIZZA

8.49               20.49                24.49               27.49

SALADS

Lettuce, grilled chicken breast, tomatoes, red onion, and cheese.

Lettuce, tomatoes, mushroom, olives, salami, cheese,
and pepperoncinis.

Lettuce and tomatoes.

Lettuce, sun�ower seeds, golden raisins, bacon bits  
and served with our homemade ranch dressing.

Lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons 
and served with caesar dressing.

Small Large
5.49

5.49

4.49

8.49

8.49

6.49

   (S) 1.39 (L) 2.29 

Grilled Chicken Salad

Antipasto Salad

Dinner Salad

Caesar Salad

Pizza Shack Salad                          5.49                8.49

4.49                6.49

Extra dressing, Jalapeno, Pepperocini   0.93
Extra Cheese

SANDWICH
(Served on an 11” sub roll)

Hot Sandwiches
With marinara sauce

Meatball & Cheese
Sausage & Cheese
Combo & Cheese
Meatball                     (1) 2.29  (2)
Sausage                      (1) 2.49  (2)
Extra Cheese
Add Peppers or Onion
Monster Meatball & 
Cheese (1 lb. meatball)

8.35
8.35
8.35
3.39
3.69
1.99
0.93

Cold Sandwiches
With mayo,mustard, provolone cheese, lettuce, 
tomatoes and italian dressing.

Roast Beef 
Turkey
Italian Submarine
Ham
Chicken
Vegetarian
Bacon Chicken Ranch                 

8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35

Mini Medium Large Giant

4 Slices 10 Slices 12 Slices 16 Slices
  4.79   10.89   13.89   17.89 (Cheese)

(Toppings)1.28 2.20 2.29 2.40

(7
14

) 
83

2-
72

70

0.93

Cheese and pepperoni slices are available until 4 P.M - $1.70 / slice

All of our freshly made pizzas are hand-tossed. 
(thick and thin crusts-available upon request) 

We use premium quality 100% real 
mozzarella and provolone cheese.

Our dough is made with premium quality �our.
We precisely measure our special ingredients.

Our pizza sauce is made daily using our 
unique spices and it is so tasty, 

you’ll ask for more.
Quality and customer satisfaction is our 

outmost concern. 

  

Hawaiian

B.B.Q Chicken

Meat Supreme

Garlic Chicken Delight

Vegetarian

Add Mushroom /Olive
Extra CheeseExtra Meat 3.39 1.99

 8.77

13.99

10” Gluten Free  
Pizza Crust 

Available
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